
Name Phone Number Email Name Phone Number Email

BD Garner Mark Klosky 706.871.5496 bdgarneysw@gmail.com Even Vakoc 706.834.3808 N/A

Beams Contracting Ricky Basey 706.840.4039 rbasey@beams@contracting.net Eric Schnitzler N/A eschnitzler@bramscontracting,net

Blair Construction William Mutimer 706.831.7190 william@blairconstruction.us Roy Mutimer 706.831.7189 roy@blairconstruction.us

CBH Excavating Erin Hickman 706.833.2410 erinhickman@cbhexcavation.com Charles Hayes 706.550.7925 chayes@cbhexcavation.com

Garnto Souther Chris Cunningham 706.831.3207 chris@garntosouthern.com Mark Tench 706.840.4216 mark@garntosouthern.com

Gearig Civilworks Jon Daniel 706.834.8605 jond@gearig.com Ryan Rowland 706.832.6729 ryanr@gearig.com

Quality Plus Services Jimmy Hunt 706.831.7191 jimmyh@qpsisbesst.com N/A N/A N/A

Shockley Plumbing Wes Lee 478.494.6680 shockleyplumbinginc@gmail.com Lee Ogden 912.795.7440 N/A
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